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Bohrlochverlaufsmessung
Projekt B244 - OU Wernigerode

Name der Bohrung : BK 13
Messdatum : 18.11.2025
Messintervall 9.40 - 24.92
Abweichungsrichtung : 134.0
Abweichung im tiefsten Punkt : 0.03
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Bohrverlaufsdiagramm Nord-Richtung
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Bohrlochverlaufsmessung

Projekt

Name der Bohrung :
Messdatum :
Messintervall
Abweichungsrichtung :

Abweichung im tiefsten Punkt :

B244 - OU Wernigerode

BK 13
18.11.2025
9.40-24.92 m
134.0 °
0.03 m
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Bohrverlaufsdiagramm Ostrichtung
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Bohrlochverlaufsmessung

Projekt
Name der Bohrung :
Messdatum :

Messintervall
Abweichungsrichtung :
Abweichung im tiefsten Punkt :

B244 - OU Wernigerode

BK 13
18.11.2025

9.40-24.92 m

134.0
0.03
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